LDR Series
DIE CAST LED EXIT WITH REMOTE CAPABILITY
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LDR = Die Cast
Aluminum LED Exit
with 10.8 W Remote
Capability
DL = Damp Location Listing
Factory Installed Options
N = Self-Powered
Battery
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Black Housing
B = Black Stencil Face w/ Black
Housing
N = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Natural Brushed Housing
W = White Stencil Face w/ White
Housing
WA = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ White Housing
Stencil Face/Housing Color
LDR
1 = Single
2 = Double
Stencil Faces
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
N
Suggested Remote Lamp - ER Remote Unit
Lightolier’s ER Remote unit is ideal for
use with the LDR Series. Available in 6 V
operation with your choice of single 6 W,
7.2 W or 9 W lamps, or dual 5.4 W lamps.
Ordering Information
Single Lamp
ER1T6WG = 6 V, 6 W
ER1T7WG = 6 V, 7.2 W
ER1T9WG = 6 V, 9 W
Dual Lamp
ER1MR10WG = 6 V, 5.4 W